
Radiators Catalog
ALWAYS A WARM WELCOME
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P L A T E A U

RAL

RAL 9003

H (mm) L ( mm) Watt:
75/65/20°C

PLATEAU HORIZONTAL

300 500 433

400 800 872

500 800 1039

H (mm) L ( mm) Watt:
75/65/20°C

600 600 899

600 800 1199

PLATEAU VERTICAL
1800 300 918

2000 300 981
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Radiator Specials; 3 to 4 weeks production time
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F L AT

H (mm) L ( mm) Watt:
75/65/20°C

400

320

148

500 185

700 259

800 296

1200 444

400

420

185

500 231

700 323

800 370

1200 550

400

520

222

500 278

700 389

800 444

1200 667

RAL

RAL 9003

Made to measure is possible

70



99



1010



1111



10

L A V A  C H R O M E

RAL

RAL 9003

Cr

H (mm) L ( mm) Watt:
75/65/20°C

600 400 267

800 400 298

800 500 364

850 390 238

H (mm) L ( mm) Watt:
75/65/20°C

720 440 267

1000 440 376

Made to measure is possible

1200 500 546

1270 440 483

720 520 328

1000 520 436

1000 630 499

80



1313



12

L A V A  E L E G A N T

RAL

RAL 9003

Cr

H (mm) L ( mm) Electrical element

600 400 400 W

850 390 400 W

Made to measure is possible

option
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14

S M A R T  F A M I L Y

Platinum

H (mm) L ( mm) Watt:
75/65/20°C

974 450 388

1374 450 583

RAL White

Anthracite

Sandy RAL

1694 450 718

974 600 521

1374 600 751

1694 600 916
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S T Y L E  M E

H (mm) L ( mm) Watt:
75/65/20°C

1374 450 583

450 7181694

600 751

600 9161694

S T Y L E  M E

SUNNY BEIGE DANDY WHITE

1374
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T R E N D  A 1 0 0  &  A 2 0 0

H (mm) L ( mm) Watt:
75/65/20°C

A-100 1374 450 583

1694 450 718

A100 A200

A-200 1374 600 751

1694 600 916

Type

A-100

A-200

Platinum

RAL White

Anthracite

Sandy

70
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T R E N D  A 3 0 0

H (mm) L ( mm) Watt:
75/65/20°C

A-300
1374 750 646

1694 750 801

A300
COVER

A300
LINES

70

Type

Platinum

RAL White

Anthracite

Sandy

A300
ZEN

A300
MIRROR
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OVAL
COVER

22

O V A L

H (mm) L ( mm) Watt:
75/65/20°C

1374 600 1310

1694 600 1545

OVAL
LINES

OVAL
ZEN

Platinum

RAL White

Anthracite

Sandy

70
175

195
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V A L V E S  A N D
E L E C T R I C  H E A T E R S
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RAL 9005

Cr

RAL

RAL 9003 Traffic white

Jet Black

Combined heating

Electric radiator

Central Heating System

Mount left or right

Sail Boat

Yacht

House

Straight

Bounded

Middle connection

Chrome

RAL colour table

optie

50



KABOLA HEATING SYSTEMS LTD.

Placotiweg 1E
4131 NL Vianen
Netherlands

+31 (0)347 320 030
info@kabola.nl
www.kabola.nl


